Таблица 2

Возраст 61209 фирм, разорившихся в 1987г. в Великобритании [1,c.9]

Возраст
Все виды

комбинаций
Производство
Оптовая торговля
Розничная

торговля
Сфера

услуг

До 1 года

2

3

4

5

Итого

6-10лет

Более 10 лет

Итого
10,0

12,4

1,4

9,4

7,5

50,7

24,6

24,7

100,0
7,8

13,0

11,3

9,9

7,0

49,0

23,3

27,7

100,0
7,7

12,5

11,3

9,5

8,4

49,4

25,5

25,1

100,0
12,0

15,9

13,9

10,1

7,6

59,3

22,0

18,7

100,0
14,9

12,7

11,2

8,9

7,9

55,5

24,3

19,9

100,0

